
Places that members of Devon Twinning Circle have taken their visitors  

Abbotsbury Swannery   https://abbotsburyswannery.co.uk 

Babbacombe Model Village   https://www.model-village.co.uk 

Bath - Day with guide   https://visitbath.co.uk/things-to-do/tours-and-sightseeing 

Beer Caves    https://www.beerquarrycaves.co.uk  

Big Sheep    https://www.thebigsheep.co.uk 

 
Blaenavon - The Big Pit National Coal Museum  https://museum.wales/bigpit/ 

Bristol - SS Great Britain  https://www.ssgreatbritain.org  

Brown & Forrest Smokery  https://www.brownandforrest.co.uk 

Cardiff - St Fagans National History Museum  https://museum.wales/stfagans/ 

Cheddar Cheese factory   https://www.cheddargorgecheese.com 

Cheddar Gorge & Caves  https://www.cheddargorge.co.uk 

Clovelly Village   https://www.clovelly.co.uk 

Dartington Crystal    http://visitdartington.co.uk 

Dartmoor Whisky Distillery  https://dartmoorwhiskydistillery.co.uk 

Dartmouth Royal Naval College  https://discoverdartmouth.com/attraction/britannia-royal-
naval-college-tours 

 
Dartmouth Steam Railway  https://www.dartmouthrailriver.co.uk 

Dingles Fairground Heritage Centre  https://www.dinglesfhc.co.uk 

 
Dunster Castle    https://www.nationaltrust.org.uk/visit/somerset/dunster-
castle-and-watermill 

Eden Project    https://www.edenproject.com 

Exeter – Day out with Red Coat Guide  https://exeter.gov.uk/leisure-and-culture/our-attractions/red-
coat-guided-tours/our-tours/ 

Exmouth - Stuart Line (Boat trips) https://www.stuartlinecruises.co.uk 

Exmouth World of Country Life  https://www.worldofcountrylife.co.uk 
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Fleet Air Arm Museum   https://www.nmrn.org.uk/visit-us/fleet-air-arm-museum 

Forde Abbey    https://www.fordeabbey.co.uk 

Great Western Canal Horse Drawn Barge https://www.tivertoncanal.co.uk 

 
Glastonbury Abbey   https://www.glastonburyabbey.com 

Hartland Abbey    https://www.hartlandabbey.com 

House of Marbles   https://www.houseofmarbles.com 

Morwellham Quay   https://www.morwellham-quay.co.uk 

National Lifeboat Stations  https://rnli.org/what-we-do/lifeboats-and-stations/our-
lifeboat-stations 

Plymouth - National Marine Aquarium https://www.national-aquarium.co.uk 

Powderham Castle   https://www.powderham.co.uk 

Seaton Tramway   https://www.tram.co.uk 

Somerset Cider   https://www.somersetciderbrandy.com 

Wells Cathedral    https://www.wellscathedral.org.uk 

 
West Somerset Railway   https://www.west-somerset-railway.co.uk  

 
Willows & Wetland Centre  https://www.coatesenglishwillow.co.uk 

Wookey Hole    https://www.wookey.co.uk 
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